LED Industrial
﻿LED Premium High Bay
APPLICATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
DIMENSIONS
The LPHB is an outstanding value for a wide variety of applications and mounting heights. Precision designed optics, lumen outputs and color temperatures make the LPHB
an ideal one-for-one replacement of conventional high bay systems such as HID and fluorescent for industrial, commercial, manufacturing, gymnasium. The LPHB Series is
fully dimmable and is compatible with building controls, motion sensors and daylight harvesting systems. The LED’s enable long life, high lumen maintenance and high CRI
and are low maintenance and constructed without hazardous materials.
211-24”x11”,
411-
416- 48”x16”
MVD- 120-277V;�0-10V�
Dimming
HVD-347-480V,0-10V�
Dimming
840 - 80 CRI;
4000�Kelvin¹
850 - 80 CRI;
5000�Kelvin
SERIES LENGTH WATTAGE VOLTAGE COLOR TEMPERATURE
LPHB
LPHB
DIMMABLE
OS-  360 ° PIR Occupancy Sensor
OSD-  360 ° PIR Occupancy
Sensor w/ Daylight Sensor
LENS-PHB-F- Frosted High Impact Acrylic Lens
LENS-PHB-C- Clear High Impact Acrylic Lens
EML5- Emergency Battery Pack, 500 Lumens
EML8- Emergency Battery Pack, 800 Lumens
EML14- Emergency Battery Pack, 1400 Lumens
OPTIONS
Example Model Number: LPHB-211-100-MVD-850-OS
WARRANTY
LISTING
FEATURES
•  Optical design provides one-for-one replacement of metal halide and
fluorescent high bays with substantial energy savings
• Two LED color (Kelvin) temperature options and >80 CRI
• Post painted white powder coat steel housing for extreme durability in
harsh environments.
• Low profile design allows fixture placement near the ceiling for
maximum space utilization.
• Suitable for suspension by chain, cable or hook.
• Hinged back door for quick driver replacement
• Instant On.
• NEC Required Driver Disconnect is Standard on MV and HV Models.
• Battery backup available for emergency egress applications
HOUSING